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1Future Presidents Intensive 2023 Overview

I: Welcome and Introductions
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 (virtual)

II: President as Leader and Coach
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 (virtual)
Lori Gonzalez | Ohio University gonzalezl@ohio.edu 
Christopher Roellke | Stetson University croellke@stetson.edu 

III: President as Student Advocate
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 (virtual)
Houston Davis | University of Central Arkansas hdavis@uca.edu 
Song Richardson | Colorado College srichardson@coloradocollege.edu 

IV: President as Enrollment Strategist
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 (virtual)
Jonathan Alger | James Madison University algerjr@jmu.edu 
Kevin Ross | Lynn University kross@lynn.edu 

V: President as Institutional Storyteller
Tuesday, October 17, 2023 (virtual)
Keith Whitfield | University of Nevada Las Vegas keith.whitfield@unlv.edu 

VI: President as Visionary
Tuesday, October 23-24, 2023, in Washington, DC
Michael Davis | Fairmont State University michael.davis@fairmontstate.edu 
Richard Muma | Wichita State University richard.muma@wichita.edu 
Michael Shannon | University of North Georgia michael.shannon@ung.edu 
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VII: Search Firm Panel (Optional)
Tuesday, October 30, 2023 (virtual)

Ernest Brooks | Isaacson, Miller, Partner ebrooks@imsearch.com

Marion Frenche | Greenwood Asher & Associates, Associate Vice President 
of Executive Search and Practice Leader for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion 
marionfrenche@greenwoodsearch.com 

Jan Greenwood, PhD | Greenwood Asher & Associates, Co-Founder and 
Senior Advisor jan.greenwood@outlook.com 

Jay Lemons, PhD | Academic Search, President and Senior Consultant 
Jay.Lemons@academicsearch.org 

Lucy Leske | WittKieffer, Senior Partner LLeske@wittkieffer.com 
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